Position

Director Of Finance
Office Specialist Il M&C
Admin Secretary

Revenue Development Supv

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt
Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt
Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt
Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt

Total Wages

$185,063
$75,530
$20,537
$11,920

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$93,024
$46,728
$18,371

$8,918



