Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Berkeley	Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt	\$185,063	\$93,024
Office Specialist III M&C		Berkeley	Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt	\$75,530	\$46,728
Admin Secretary		Berkeley	Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt	\$20,537	\$18,371
Revenue Development Supv		Berkeley	Fnc Dir/Adm/Govt	\$11,920	\$8,918